H-TYPE®
Precleaner with V- or VP-Tips
High Efficiency Tungsten-Carbide Precleaner
The Flexco H-Type® Precleaner with V- or Protected V-Tips is designed to be positioned on the head pulley and to
remove the bulk of the carryback from the belt. Proven performance over 20 years as the most efficient precleaner in
material handling applications such as coal, iron ore, bauxite and hard rock mining with vulcanized belts.
Features and Benefits

Item
Codemm in.
450 18 SS HV450SS 81805
450 18 S HV450S 81806
450 18 M HV450M 81807
600 24 SS HV600SS 81808
600 24 S HV600S 81809
600 24 M HV600M 81810
750 30 SS HV750SS 81811
750 30 S HV750S 81812
750 30 M HV750M 81813
900 36 SS HV900SS 81814
900 36 S HV900S 81815
900 36 M HV900M 81816
900 36 L HV900L 81817
1050 42 SS HV1050SS 81818
1050 42 S HV1050S 81819
1050 42 M HV1050M 81820
1050 42 L HV1050L 81821
1050 42 LL HV-42LL 76253
1200 48 SS HV1200SS 81822
1200 48 S HV1200S 81823
1200 48 M HV1200M 81824
1200 48 L HV1200L 81825
1200 48 LL HV-48LL 76257
1350 54 S HV-54S 76107
1350 54 M HV1350M 81826
1350 54 L HV1350L 81827
1350 54 LL HV1350LL 81828
1500 60 S HV-60S 76108
1500 60 M HV1500M 81829
1500 60 L HV1500L 81830
1500 60 LL HV1500LL 81831
1600 64 M HV1600M 81832
1600 64 L HV1600L 81833
1600 64 LL HV1600LL 81834
1800 72 S HV-72S 76109
1800 72 M HV1800M 81835
1800 72 L HV1800L 81836
1800 72 LL HV1800LL 81837
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts.
Suspension arm size is determined by head pulley
diameter - see chart.
Additional sizes available upon request.
Lead time: 1 working day
H-Type with Protected V-Tips*
For abusive applications where materials being cleaned
off the belt wear the back sides of the cleaner’s V-Tips.
Belt Width Suspension
Arm Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 S HVP-18S 76124
450 18 M HVP-18M 76267
450 18 L HVP-18L 76268
600 24 S HVP-24S 76125
600 24 M HVP-24M 76269
600 24 L HVP-24L 76270
750 30 S HVP-30S 76126
750 30 M HVP-30M 76271
750 30 L HVP-30L 76272
900 36 S HVP-36S 76127
900 36 M HVP-36M 76273
900 36 L HVP-36L 76274
1050 42 S HVP-42S 76128
1050 42 M HVP-42M 76275
1050 42 L HVP-42L 76276
1200 48 S HVP-48S 76129
1200 48 M HVP-48M 76277
1200 48 L HVP-48L 76278
1200 48 LL HVP-48LL 76279
1350 54 S HVP-54S 76130
1350 54 M HVP-54M 76280
1350 54 L HVP-54L 76281
1350 54 LL HVP-54LL 76282
1500 60 S HVP-60S 76131
1500 60 M HVP-60M 76283
1500 60 L HVP-60L 76284
1500 60 LL HVP-60LL 76285
1800 72 S HVP-72S 76132
1800 72 M HVP-72M 76286
1800 72 L HVP-72L 76287
1800 72 LL HVP-72LL 76288
*NOTE: Protected V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts.
Suspension arm size is determined by head pulley
diameter - see chart.
Cleaners come standard with Stainless Steel Tip Shields.